Oct.

Nov.

Dec.

Jan.

Feb.

Mar

April

May

June

Iroquois Music Department Calendar 2025 — 2026

30

7-8
13

19
21-22

4-7
10
11
17
18

10
17
24
31

10

6-7
14
20-21
25
27-28
27-28

16
23
28

12
18
19
27
28

Thurs

Fri-Sat
Thurs
Wed
Fri-Sat

Thurs
Thurs -Sun
Wed

Thurs
Wed

Thurs

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Tues

Wed
Fri-Sat
Sat
Fri-Sat
Wed
Fri-Sat
Fri-Sat

Thurs
Thurs
Tues

Thurs
Tues
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thurs

Tues

7:30 PM, High School Orchestra Concert, HS Aud

Junior High Area All State Music Festival, Pioneer HS

7:30 PM, High School Band Concert, HS Aud

7:30 PM, High School Chorus Concert, HS Aud

Senior High Area All State Music Festival, SUNY Fredonia

7:00 PM, Middle School Band Concert, MS Aud

Conference All State, Rochester, NY

7:00 PM, Middle School Chorus Concert, MS Aud

7:00 PM, 4" - 5" Grade Chorus and 5" Grade Band Concert, HS Aud
7:00 PM, 5" - 12t Grade Orchestra Concert, HS Aud

District-wide Winter Concert Weather Cancellation Make-up Date

All-County Elementary, J.H. Choral, and Instrumental Jazz Auditions, Depew
All-County J.H. Instrumental Auditions, Orchard Park

All-County S.H. Instrumental and Choral Auditions, Location TBD

All-County “Reserve” Audition Date in case of Cancellation of a January Audition

7:00 PM, 5" - 12t Grade Band Concert, HS Aud

7:30 PM, High School Chorus Concert, HS Aud

All-County J.H. South Festival, East Aurora HS

All-County Elementary Rehearsals, Location TBD

All-County S.H. Festival, University at Buffalo

All-County Elementary Rehearsals, Location TBD

All-County Elementary Dress Rehearsals / Concerts, Kleinhans Music Hall
All-County Jazz Festival, Location TBD

7:30 PM, High School Band Concert, HS Aud
7:30 PM, High School Orchestra Concert, HS Aud
7:00 PM, Middle School Chorus Concert, MS Aud

7:00 PM, 5" Grade Band, Chorus and Orchestra Concert, HS Aud
7:00 PM, Middle School Band and Orchestra Concert, MS Aud
7:30 PM, High School Chorus Concert, HS Aud

7:00 PM, 4" Grade Band, Chorus and Orchestra Concert, MS Aud
7:30 PM, String Recital, HS Aud

7:00 PM, High School Band Outdoor Pops Concert, HS Side Lawn

6:00 PM, High School Music Department Banguet, Ilio DiPaolo’s

Revised 6/18/2025



