

Iroquois Music Department Calendar 2025 – 2026

Oct.	30	Thurs	7:30 PM, High School Orchestra Concert, HS Aud
Nov.	7-8	Fri-Sat	Junior High Area All State Music Festival, Pioneer HS
	13	Thurs	7:30 PM, High School Band Concert, HS Aud
	19	Wed	7:30 PM, High School Chorus Concert, HS Aud
	21-22	Fri-Sat	Senior High Area All State Music Festival, SUNY Fredonia
Dec.	4	Thurs	7:00 PM, Middle School Band Concert, MS Aud
	4-7	Thurs -Sun	Conference All State, Rochester, NY
	10	Wed	7:00 PM, Middle School Chorus Concert, MS Aud
	11	Thurs	7:00 PM, 4 th - 5 th Grade Chorus and 5 th Grade Band Concert, HS Aud
	17	Wed	7:00 PM, 5 th - 12 th Grade Orchestra Concert, HS Aud
	18	Thurs	District-wide Winter Concert Weather Cancellation Make-up Date
Jan.	10	Sat	All-County Elementary, J.H. Choral, and Instrumental Jazz Auditions, Depew
	17	Sat	All-County J.H. Instrumental Auditions, Orchard Park
	24	Sat	All-County S.H. Instrumental and Choral Auditions, Location TBD
	31	Sat	All-County “Reserve” Audition Date in case of Cancellation of a January Audition
Feb.	10	Tues	7:00 PM, 5 th - 12 th Grade Band Concert, HS Aud
Mar	4	Wed	7:30 PM, High School Chorus Concert, HS Aud
	6-7	Fri-Sat	All-County J.H. South Festival, East Aurora HS
	14	Sat	All-County Elementary Rehearsals, Location TBD
	20-21	Fri-Sat	All-County S.H. Festival, University at Buffalo
	25	Wed	All-County Elementary Rehearsals, Location TBD
	27-28	Fri-Sat	All-County Elementary Dress Rehearsals / Concerts, Kleinhans Music Hall
	27-28	Fri-Sat	All-County Jazz Festival, Location TBD
April	16	Thurs	7:30 PM, High School Band Concert, HS Aud
	23	Thurs	7:30 PM, High School Orchestra Concert, HS Aud
	28	Tues	7:00 PM, Middle School Chorus Concert, MS Aud
May	7	Thurs	7:00 PM, 5 th Grade Band, Chorus and Orchestra Concert, HS Aud
	12	Tues	7:00 PM, Middle School Band and Orchestra Concert, MS Aud
	18	Mon	7:30 PM, High School Chorus Concert, HS Aud
	19	Tues	7:00 PM, 4 th Grade Band, Chorus and Orchestra Concert, MS Aud
	27	Wed	7:30 PM, String Recital, HS Aud
	28	Thurs	7:00 PM, High School Band Outdoor Pops Concert, HS Side Lawn
June	9	Tues	6:00 PM, High School Music Department Banquet, Ilio DiPaolo’s

Revised 6/18/2025